Cabling Management - Cabinets & Racks
LP-NTWE20004P8XX
Nylon Tie Wrap Extra Strength Grade,
200 mm x 4.8 mm, bundle diameter 34.8 mm. Max Tension 22.7 Kg. Non releasable.
LPNTWE20004P8XX_SS_ENB01W
Organize your cable bundles with colored LanPro non-releasable with extra
strength nylon grade tie-wraps.
Made of durable and strong yet flexible Nylon 6-6 compound these non
releasable cable ties are superb for the management of wire and cable
bundles behind home theater, or any type of Computer equipment setup that
are interconnected in a permanent installation.
Flame resistant as per UL 94V-2 standard come in several colors to suit your
identification needs.
Features
Extra strength grade.
Color selection.
Made of Nylon 6-6 for
excellent flexibility.
UL 94V-2 compliance for
flammability.
Non-releasable.
200 mm in length.
4.8 mm width.
LP-NTWE20004P8XX
Nylon Tie Wrap Extra Strength Grade,
200 mm x 4.8 mm, bundle diameter 34.8 mm.
Max Tension 22.7 Kg. Non releasable.
Cabling Management - Cabinets & Racks - LP-NTWE20004P8XX Nylon Tie Wrap Extra Strength Grade,
200 mm x 4.8 mm, bundle diameter 34.8 mm. Max Tension 22.7 Kg. Non releasable.
Specifications
How to Order
A
B
Model Value
LP-NTWE20004P8XX
Color code: XX: Color= Blank: Uncolored, WH: White, BL: Blue, BK:
Black, RD: Red, YL: Yellow, PP: Purple, GN: Green
Type E=Tie Wraps Extra Strength Grade, Non Releasable
Material N: Nylon 6-6
Length   [Inches/mm] 8/203.2
Width     [Inches/mm] 0.19/4.8
Bundle Diameter [Inches/
mm]
1.37/34.8
Flame resistance Standard UL 94V-2
Tensional strength [lb/Kgf] 50/22.7
Minimum temperature [ºC] -40
Maximum temperature [ºC] +85
LanPro is continuously improving its products and reserves the right to change specifications and availability without prior notice.
LP-NTWE20004P8  Nylon Tie Wrap Extra Strength Grade, 200 mm x 4.8 mm, uncolored, bundle
diameter 34.8 mm. Max Tension 22.7 Kg. Non releasable.
LP-NTWE20004P8WH  Nylon Tie Wrap Extra Strength Grade, 200 mm x 4.8 mm, white color, bundle
diameter 34.8 mm. Max Tension 22.7 Kg. Non releasable.
LP-NTWE20004P8BK  Nylon Tie Wrap Extra Strength Grade, 200 mm x 4.8 mm, black color, bundle
diameter 34.8 mm. Max Tension 22.7 Kg. Non releasable.
LP-NTWE20004P8BL  Nylon Tie Wrap Extra Strength Grade, 200 mm x 4.8 mm, blue color, bundle
diameter 34.8 mm. Max Tension 22.7 Kg. Non releasable.
LP-NTWE20004P8RD  Nylon Tie Wrap Extra Strength Grade, 200 mm x 4.8 mm, red color, bundle
diameter 34.8 mm. Max Tension 22.7 Kg. Non releasable.
LP-NTWE20004P8YL  Nylon Tie Wrap Extra Strength Grade, 200 mm x 4.8 mm, yellow color, bundle
diameter 34.8 mm. Max Tension 22.7 Kg. Non releasable.
LP-NTWE20004P8PP  Nylon Tie Wrap Extra Strength Grade, 200 mm x 4.8 mm, purple color, bundle
diameter 34.8 mm. Max Tension 22.7 Kg. Non releasable.
LP-NTWE20004P8GN  Nylon Tie Wrap Extra Strength Grade, 200 mm x 4.8 mm, green color, bundle
diameter 34.8 mm. Max Tension 22.7 Kg. Non releasable.